Lree TCRAsia

Chine Touring Car Champlonship

T 2
2022 FEREGH BB TS LB RO EEY
07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC- 1 E#F - BERTDEES (2.063 km)
FEN FE+—EERE(15E)-¥]5 sk Classification on the total laps

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X R AR B i 45 A HRRRA 2R 00:41:25.244 1 1:13.733 1 - . MICHELIN
2 88 KR (i35 Z SE AN JEAE S 00:41:26.715 11 1:14.090 10 1.471 1.471 MICHELIN
3 99 EHiR MENRSE — KA RitA3 00:41:27.581 11 1:13.195 11 2.337 0.866 MICHELIN
4 7 A 7R R A 2 BA AR 2L 00:41:28.339 11 1:13.129 1 3.095 0.758 MICHELIN
5 710 Biii ¢ #HABH KtMotorSport EBN  JUE A H K 00:42:20.913 11 1:15.887 10 55.669 52574 MICHELIN
6 68  TUltT #HABAH KHiMotorSpor tEBA AW KA 00:42:28.277 1 1:16.821 8 1:03.033 7.364 MICHELIN
7 43 & # NE A K#MotorSport A JUEAH K 00:42:38.564 10 1:28.825 9 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
8 90  ART4R A B AHiMotorSport EBN ST AH K HEE 00:41:40.356 9 1:18.761 7 2Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
9 66 Rl (T8 Z AN IRAEBLESY 00:42:29.968 6 1:20.938 6 5Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
10 77 Wk IR R 2 5k 2 A IR R AP 25 4, 00:02:36.567 2 1:15.841 2 9Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
11 55 kKM 8 Z SN I HEAEDUESY 00:02:38.438 2 1:16.921 2 9Lp. 1.871 MICHELIN
12 26 fhi R AR 1 A 24 A RIRRARPZE I 00:02:41.576 2 1:16.900 2 9Lp. 3.138 MICHELIN

RELH: RHEHER L WHEE: fu7) , ST

R
Start : 14:19, Finish flag : 15:00
Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2022/12/10 15:03

L




2022 HENRE RV ECSE AT &L BB R D REY

Lrer

China Touring Car Champlonship
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES

07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-HE# RS ELEY (2.063 km)
FEN B+ —EE RSBV H RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X, Pos. 1
1 14:20:40 23.263 35.230 21.737 1:20.230 1:20.230
2 14:21:56 19.656 34.314 21.606 1:15.576 2:35.806
3 14:50:11 26:51.226  49.922 33.844 28:14.992 30:50.798
4 14:52:02 33.201 51.485 26.391 1:51.077 32:41.875
5 14:53:17 19.156 34.814 21.645 1:15.615 33:57.490
6 14:54:32 19.060 34.474 21.504 1:15.038 35:12.528
7 14:55:47 19.124 34.400 21.430 1:14.954 36:27.482
8 14:57:03 19.491 34.784 21.437 1:15.712 37:43.194
9 14:58:17 19.228 33.681 Eizie_J1:14.127 38:57.321
10 14:59:31 19.036 33.907 21.247 1:14.190 40:11.511
11 15:00:45 [8945 33465 ]21.323 41:25.244
No. 88, 5K #7, Pos. 2
1 14:20:43 24.893 36.792 21.562 1:23.247 1:23.247
2 14:22:01 19.395 36.258 22.154 1:17.807 2:41.054
3 14:50:12 26:47.303  50.681 32.762 28:10.746 30:51.800
4 14:52:02 33.192 51.126 26.232 1:50.550 32:42.350
5 14:53:18 19.553 34.467 21.522 1:15.542 33:57.892
6 14:54:33 19.124 34.726 21.496 1:15.346 35:13.238
7 14:55:48 19.223 34.023 21.506 1:14.752 36:27.990
8 14:57:03 19.379 34.652 21.574 1:15.605 37:43.595
9 14:58:18 19.165 34.052 21.124 1:14.341 38:57.936
10 14:59:32 19.224 33.581 21.285 |1:14.090 ] 40:12.026
11 15:00:47 [15.021 33.775 21.893 1:14.689 41:26.715
No. 99, B#7[R, Pos. 3
1 14:20:47 26.170 38.443 22.159 1:26.772 1:26.772
2 14:22:04 19.403 36.142 22.006 1:17.551 2:44.323
3 14:50:14 26:46.760  50.489 32.436 28:09.685 30:54.008
4 14:52:04 33.658 50.166 26.524 1:50.348 32:44.356
5 14:53:21 19.593 34.685 22.097 1:16.375 34:00.731
6 14:54:37 19.690 35.517 21.721 1:16.928 35:17.659
7 14:55:52 19.384 34.415 21.184 1:14.983 36:32.642
8 14:57:07 18.917 34.240 21.204 1:14.361 37:47.003
9 14:58:21 18.815 33.961 21.117 1:13.893 39:00.896
10 14:59:34 18.742 33.618 21.130 1:13.490 40:14.386
11 15:00:47 18.834 33.418 [20.943 [1:13.195 41:27.581
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 4
1 14:20:45 25.491 38.013 22.093 1:25.597 1:25.597
2 14:22:02 19.774 35.433 21.681 1:16.888 2:42.485
3 14:50:13 26:47.891  50.256 32.391 28:10.538 30:53.023
4 14:52:03 33.534 50.510 26.297 1:50.341 32:43.364
5 14:53:21 19.444 35.283 23.003 1:17.730 34:01.094
6 14:54:38 19.803 35.610 21.840 1:17.253 35:18.347
7 14:55:53 19.325 34.467 21.418 1:15.210 36:33.557
8 14:57:08 19.021 34.047 21.358 1:14.426 37:47.983
v i 1) A
NGK B 1 4
3
FEH B REMHERL HHEE: fu) | D
Start : 14:19, Finish flag : 15:00
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07 - 10 December 2022

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-HE# EFEREEZEY (2.063 km)
FEM F+—EE RE(158)-1]5 sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 4
9 14:58:21 18.950 33.377 21.161 1:13.488 39:01.471
10 14:59:35 19.294 33.422 21.023 1:13.739 40:15.210
11 15:00:48 118.867 133.208 21.054 1:13.129 | 41:28.339
No. 710, BF %5 “F, Pos. 5
1 14:20:50 28.132 37.981 23.630 1:29.743 1:29.743
2 14:22:10 20.751 36.494 23.282 1:20.527 2:50.270
3 14:50:19 26:57.772 43.753 27.584 28:09.109 30:59.379
4 14:52:09 31.528 48.143 29.691 1:49.362 32:48.741
5 14:53:35 21.072 36.499 28.720 Pit In 34:15.032
6 14:55:18 44.152 36.400 22.905 1:43.457 35:58.489
7 14:56:36 20.616 34.933 22.183 1:17.732 37:16.221
8 14:57:52 19.883 34.325 22.018 1:16.226 38:32.447
9 14:59:08 20.170 34.116 21.895 1:16.181 39:48.628
10 15:00:24 119.853 133.977 22.057 1:15.887 | 41:04.515
11

15:01:41 20.103 34.083 22.212 1:16.398 42:20.913

No. 68, & 417, Pos. 6

1 14:20:50 28.567 38.282 23.314 1:30.163 1:30.163
2 14:22:10 20.952 36.708 22.807 1:20.467 2:50.630
3 14:50:21 26:58.481  44.194 28.131 28:10.806 31:01.436
4 14:52:09 30.227 48.676 28.766 1:47.669 32:49.105
5 14:53:36 21.545 36.910 28.469 Pit In 34:16.029
6 14:55:18 43.585 36.642 22.407 1:42.634 35:58.663
7 14:56:37 21.151 34.907 22.229 1:18.287 37:16.950
8 14:57:54 20.096 34.682 22,043 38:33.771
9 14:59:11 20.468 34.622 ]22.283 1:17.373 39:51.144
10 15:00:30 |20.039 35.824 23.055 1:18.918 41:10.062
11 15:01:48 20.224 36.016 21875118215 42:28.277

No. 43, #kZE 1, Pos. 7

1 14:21:32 1:01.248 43.824 27.360 2:12.432 2:12.432
2 - 24.145 42.436 - - -

3 14:50:29 27:41.457  46.649 28.893 27:23.244 31:09.431
4 14:52:13 25.200 48.018 30.711 1:43.929 32:53.360
5 14:53:53 25.084 42.923 32.082 PitIn 34:33.449
6 14:55:46 43.621 42.645 26.874 1:563.140 36:26.589
7 14:57:21 25.189 43.490 26.441 1:35.120 38:01.709
8 14:58:54 22.993 43.057 26.332 1:32.382 39:34.091
9 15:00:23 122.678 140.294 25.853 1:28.825 | 41:02.916
10 15:01:58 26.026 43.787 25.835 1:35.648 42:38.564

No. 90, #F 1R, Pos. 8
1

14:20:52 29,695 38.448 23.938 1:32.081 1:32.081

2 14:22:14 21553 37.268 23.688 1:22.509 2:54.590

3 14:50:23 26:55.256  44.330 28.662 28:08.248 31:02.838
h +

G .8 micHELIN t :

NOK rmm WEe §

FEHLM: REMBEZRS: HREE:  f7)
Start : 14:19, Finish flag : 15:00
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07 - 10 December 2022

TCRAsial

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-#H E#f EHBRGFEEY) (2.063 km)
= Y =3
FE A 5+ — BB R E (1581155 sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 _ S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 90, #AE 1R, Pos. 8
4 14:52:09 29.802 48.978 28.038 1:46.818 32:49.656
5 14:53:37 22.091 36.518 28.730 PitIn 34:16.995
6 14:55:20 43.023 37.030 22.832 1:42.885 35:59.880
7 14:56:38 20.645 35.386 [22.730 ]1:18.761 | 37:18.641
8 14:58:05 20.344 35.673 30.057 Pit In 38:44.715
9 15:01:00 1:54.176 37.897 23.568 2:55.641 41:40.356
No. 66, 21, Pos. 9
1 14:50:30 29:55.619  46.016 28.436 31:10.071 31:10.071
2 14:52:13 25.474 47.558 30.325 1:43.357 32:53.428
3 14:53:35 21.729 37.436 22.603 1:21.768 34:15.196
4 14:55:20 21.824 48.692 34.852 Pit In 36:00.564
5 15:00:29 4:08.920 36.838 22.708 5:08.466 41:09.030
6 15:01:50 |21.087 | 37.527 22.324 11:20.938 =il 42:29.968
No. 77, B % )%, Pos. 10
1 14:20:41 23.530 35.684 21.512 1:20.726 1:20.726
2 14:21:56 19.557 34.642 21.642 11:15.841 | 2:36.567
- - L19.477 34.725 - - -
No. 55, 5K KX, Pos. 11
1 14:20:41 23.924 35.881 21.712 1:21.517 1:21.517
2 14:21:58 19.971 35.052 21.898 11:16.921 ] 2:38.438
= = 19.897 - - = N
No. 26, f\ i, Pos. 12
1 14:20:44 25.125 37.293 22.258 1:24.676 1:24.676
2 14:22:01 19.735 135.507 121.658 11:16.900 1] 2:41.576
NGK #w G P
SPARK PLUGS e —— : :
. Y RFMEERL, it EE: 1)
Start : 14:19, Finish flag : 15:00
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A Car O P INTERNATIONAL SERIES
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2022 FENRE GBS MIT &L LR D EEY
07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-H [E#F E#ERLEREY (2.063 km)
FENF F+ = [E4 - 20MHE) Starting grid

Start time : 2022/12/10 15:40  Closing pre grid : 15:45  Duration : 20 Lp. (41.26 Kms)
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